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Maskun Viikkokisat talvi 16-17 → Maskun viikkokisat
29.1.2017

No  

Avoin

Severi Saviniemi

Joni Latokylä

Topias Jokinen

Toni Kuusisto

Markus Laaninen

Niko Kuusisto

Mika Terävä

Henkka Toivonen

Ari Lammi

Raimo Sokka

Aleksi Pulli

Tapani Aulu

Jaakko Lehtonen

Esa Airaksinen

Mikael Airaksinen

Aatu Jaakola-Siimes

Mikko Elo

Jani Korvenala

Jarkko Nyppynen

Ville Ketonen

jani sjöblad

Papat

Marko Rauha

Tom Biskop

Oskari Lehtimäki

Marko Lehtinen
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Maskun Viikkokisat talvi 16-17 → Maskun viikkokisat 29.1.2017 • 22.12.2024 15:44 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avoin

1 Toni Kuusisto 4 5 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 7 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -1 56

2 Tapani Aulu 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 57

3 Mika Terävä 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 +5 62

3 Jaakko Lehtonen 4 7 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 +5 62

3 Mikael Airaksinen 4 5 5 2 5 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 +5 62

6 Severi Saviniemi 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 7 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 +6 63

7 Joni Latokylä 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 7 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +7 64

7 Jani Korvenala 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 +7 64

9 Jarkko Nyppynen 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 +9 66

9 Ville Ketonen 2 7 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 8 3 3 2 2 5 3 2 3 +9 66

11 Niko Kuusisto 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 +11 68

11 Raimo Sokka 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 10 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 2 +11 68

11 Aleksi Pulli 3 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 +11 68

11 jani sjöblad 4 7 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 +11 68

15 Markus Laaninen 3 6 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 7 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 +12 69

15 Topias Jokinen 2 5 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 7 3 3 7 3 2 5 3 4 +12 69

17 Esa Airaksinen 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 9 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 +15 72

17 Mikko Elo 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 7 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 +15 72

19 Henkka Toivonen 2 5 4 3 8 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 +17 74

20 Ari Lammi 3 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 2 3 8 3 4 +19 76

21 Aatu Jaakola-Siimes 5 7 6 3 9 6 5 4 7 14 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 6 +43 100

Papat

1 Marko Rauha 2 5 3 3 2 3 -1 18

2 Marko Lehtinen 2 5 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 +2 59

3 Tom Biskop 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 +9 66

3 Oskari Lehtimäki 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 9 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +9 66
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.2 5.1 3.7 2.9 4.7 4.1 3.8 3.3 3.7 6.4 3.3 3 3.2 3.1 3.4 3.9 3 3.5 67.2

Difficulty 5 17 11 1 13 16 14 7 12 18 8 2 6 4 9 15 3 10 10.2

Birdie -1 5 2 2 7 3 3 1 1 4 6 4 6 3 1 7 1 56 13%

Par 0 12 5 10 13 12 5 5 13 11 4 11 13 14 13 11 9 12 14 187 43%

Bogey 1 6 10 9 5 5 13 18 7 8 6 8 5 5 2 7 9 6 7 136 31%

Double Bogey 2 2 4 2 1 5 1 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 31 7%

Triple Bogey 3 4 2 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 18 4%

Other >3 2 1 5 1 1 10 2%
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